
Product: DRAM module

The EOL dates are listed as below: Update: 2021/1/4

32MB 64MB 128MB 256MB 512MB 1GB 2GB 4GB 8GB 16GB

Long DIMM 66/100/133/150

SO DIMM 66/100/133

Micro DIMM 66/100/133

Reg DIMM 100/133

Long DIMM 266/333/400/433

SO DIMM 266/333/400

Micro DIMM 266/333/400

Reg DIMM 266/333/400

Long DIMM 533/667/800

SO DIMM 533/667/800

Micro DIMM 533/667/800

Reg DIMM 533/667/800

OC Long DIMM 1066

Long DIMM 1066

Long DIMM 1333/1600 2020/1/1 V V V

SO DIMM 1066

SO DIMM 1333/1600 2020/1/1 V V V

Reg DIMM 1333/1600

ECC DIMM 1333/1600

OC LONG DIMM 2000/2133/2200

OC Zeus Gming RAM 1600/1866/2133

OC nano gaming RAM 1600/2000/2133/2200/2400

Long DIMM 2133/2400/2666/3200 V V V

SO DIMM 2133/2400/2666/3200 V V V

OC nano gaming RAM 3000/3200

2800 2017/9/1

3000/3200 2017/9/1

2800

2400/2666/3000

3200 V V

2666/3466

3000

3200/3600 V V

EOL date

V Available

No Product

DDR2

END of Life (EOL) Notice

SDRAM

Product Type Model Name
Capacity

DDR

2015/11/1

All frequency and capacity products have phased out since 2004/01/01

All frequency and capacity products have phased out since 2006/01/01

All frequency and capacity products have phased out since 2009/7/1

DDR4

2020/4/1

DDR3

2015/11/1

2015/11/1

2018/8/1

2018/8/1

2020/4/1

2015/1/1

OC Zeus Gaming RAM

OC Zeus Dragon Gaming RAM

OC Zeus Dragon RGB Gaming RAM 2021/1/1

All frequency and capacity products have phased out since 2015/11/1

2021/1/1


