

END of Life (EOL) Notice

Product: DRAM module

The EOL dates are listed as below: Update: 2021/1/4

	Due deset Temps		Capacity											
Product Type		Model Name	32MB	64MB	128MB	256MB	512MB	1GB	2GB	4GB	8GB	16GB		
SDRAM	Long DIMM	66/100/133/150						•						
	SO DIMM	66/100/133	All frequency and capacity products have phased out since 2004/01/01											
	Micro DIMM	66/100/133												
	Reg DIMM	100/133												
DDR	Long DIMM	266/333/400/433												
	SO DIMM	266/333/400	All frequency and capacity products have phased out since 2006/01/01											
	Micro DIMM	266/333/400												
	Reg DIMM	266/333/400												
DDR2	Long DIMM	533/667/800												
	SO DIMM	533/667/800	١ ,	All frequency and capacity products have phased out since 2009/7/1										
	Micro DIMM	533/667/800	"											
	Reg DIMM	533/667/800												
	OC Long DIMM	1066						2015/11/1						
DDR3	Long DIMM	1066						2015/11/1						
	Long DIMM	1333/1600						2020/1/1	V	V	V			
	SO DIMM	1066						2015/11/1						
	SO DIMM	1333/1600						2020/1/1	V	V	V			
	Reg DIMM	1333/1600		All frequency and capacity products have phased out since 2015/11/1										
	ECC DIMM	1333/1600												
	OC LONG DIMM	2000/2133/2200												
	OC Zeus Gming RAM	1600/1866/2133												
	OC nano gaming RAM	1600/2000/2133/2200/240												
DDR4	Long DIMM	2133/2400/2666/3200								V	V	V		
	SO DIMM	2133/2400/2666/3200								V	V	V		
	OC nano gaming RAM	3000/3200								2015/1/1				
	OC Zeus Gaming RAM	2800								2017/9/1	2018	3/8/1		
		3000/3200								2017/9/1	2020	0/4/1		
	OC Zeus Dragon Gaming RAM	2800								2018/8/1				
		2400/2666/3000								2021/1/1				
		3200									V	V		
	OC Zeus Dragon RGB Gaming F	2666/3466								2020/4/1				
		3000								2021/1/1				
		3200/3600									V	V		

EOL date
V Available
No Product